STMicroelectronics - SPC560P40L3BEFBR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Ordering information SPC560P34L1, SPC560P34L3, SPC560P40L1, SPC560P40L3
96/103 Doc ID 16100 Rev 7
5 Ordering information
Figure 40. Commercial product code structure
Memory PackingCore Family
Y = Tray
R = Tape and Reel
X = Tape and Reel 90°
A = 64 MHz, 5 V
B = 64 MHz, 3.3 V
C = 40 MHz, 5 V
D = 40 MHz, 3.3 V
F = Full-featured
A = Airbag
E = Data Flash
0 = No Data Flash
B = –40 to 105 °C
C = –40 to 125 °C
L1 = LQFP64
L3 = LQFP100
34 = 192 KB
40 = 256 KB
P = SPC560Px family
0 = e200z0
SPC56 = Power Architecture in 90 nm
TemperaturePackage Custom vers.
SPC56 40 Y0 P CL3 E F A
Example code:
Product identifier